

County: Nemaha

Project No.: C-64(203), C006413225

Description: Triple 12' x 10' x 57' Concrete Box Culvert on a 45 deg. Skew (LHB)

Letting Date: 10/3/2018



				JJK Construction, LLC Jeremy Kyncl 6700 Little Salt Rd. Ceresco, NE 68017 402-432-2605		M.E. Collins Contracting Co., Inc. Michael E. Collins PO Box 83 Wahoo, NE 68066 402-443-3663		TCW Construction, Inc. Joseph M. Delgado 141 M St. Lincoln, NE 68508 402-475-5030		Gus Construction Co., Inc. Sawyer Ocheltree 606 McPherson St., PO Box 77 Casey, IA 50048 641-746-2229		Constructors, Inc. Ted Butler 1815 Y St. Lincoln, NE 68501 402-434-1764	
Item No.	Item Description	Plan Qty.	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1-1	Mobilization	1.000	Lump Sum	\$ 21,608.56	\$21,608.56	\$ 13,739.90	\$13,739.90	\$ 35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$100,000.00
1-2	Site Preparation	1.000	Lump Sum	\$ 10,125.00	\$10,125.00	\$ 9,029.10	\$9,029.10	\$ 8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$ 30,500.00	\$30,500.00
1-3	Excavation, Established Quantity	3,307.000	Cu. Yds.	\$ 5.85	\$19,345.95	\$ 11.80	\$39,022.60	\$ 6.50	\$21,495.50	\$ 14.00	\$46,298.00	\$ 9.70	\$32,077.90
1-4	Crushed Rock for Base Course	77.000	Tons	\$ 75.94	\$5,847.38	\$ 100.60	\$7,746.20	\$ 71.00	\$5,467.00	\$ 45.00	\$3,465.00	\$ 134.00	\$10,318.00
1-5	Class 47B-3000 Concrete for Box Culverts	294.600	Cu. Yds.	\$ 421.27	\$124,106.14	\$ 431.80	\$127,208.28	\$ 390.00	\$114,894.00	\$ 525.00	\$154,665.00	\$ 873.64	\$257,374.34
1-6	Reinforcing Steel For Box Culverts	33,641.000	Lbs.	\$ 1.23	\$41,378.43	\$ 1.30	\$43,733.30	\$ 1.50	\$50,461.50	\$ 1.50	\$50,461.50	\$ 1.50	\$50,461.50
1-7	Fabric Silt Fence, Low Porosity	167.000	Lin. Ft.	\$ 4.41	\$736.47	\$ 4.20	\$701.40	\$ 4.00	\$668.00	\$ 3.50	\$584.50	\$ 3.70	\$617.90
1-8	Access Crossing	1.000	Lump Sum	\$ 9,330.12	\$9,330.12	\$ -	\$0.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$ -	\$0.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$18,500.00
1-9	Temporary Silt Fence	200.000	Lin. Ft.	\$ 4.41	\$882.00	\$ 4.20	\$840.00	\$ 6.00	\$1,200.00	\$ 3.75	\$750.00	\$ 4.01	\$802.00
<b>Total For CBC Construction:</b>				<b>\$233,360.05</b>		<b>\$242,020.78</b>		<b>\$247,686.00</b>		<b>\$300,224.00</b>		<b>\$500,651.64</b>	
1-10	Earthwork Measured in Embankment	2,885.000	Cu. Yds.	\$ 18.00	\$51,930.00	\$ 14.70	\$42,409.50	\$ 17.00	\$49,045.00	\$ 9.00	\$25,965.00	\$ 23.00	\$66,355.00
1-11	Crushed Rock Surface Course	320.000	Tons	\$ 37.40	\$11,968.00	\$ 45.00	\$14,400.00	\$ 51.00	\$16,320.00	\$ 37.00	\$11,840.00	\$ 36.00	\$11,520.00
1-12	Covercrop Seeding	2.300	Acres	\$ 600.00	\$1,380.00	\$ 625.70	\$1,439.11	\$ 1,200.00	\$2,760.00	\$ 600.00	\$1,380.00	\$ 625.00	\$1,437.50
1-13	Seeding, Type"A"	2.300	Acres	\$ 6,750.00	\$15,525.00	\$ 6,902.70	\$15,876.21	\$ 9,500.00	\$21,850.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$15,525.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$16,100.00
1-14	Fabric Silt Fence, Low Porosity	2,880.000	Lin. Ft.	\$ 2.95	\$8,496.00	\$ 3.70	\$10,656.00	\$ 4.00	\$11,520.00	\$ 3.00	\$8,640.00	\$ 3.00	\$8,640.00
<b>Total For Roadway Construction:</b>				<b>\$89,299.00</b>		<b>\$84,780.82</b>		<b>\$101,495.00</b>		<b>\$63,350.00</b>		<b>\$104,052.50</b>	
<b>TOTAL FOR PROJECT:</b>				<b>\$322,659.05</b>		<b>\$326,801.60</b>		<b>\$349,181.00</b>		<b>\$363,574.00</b>		<b>\$604,704.14</b>	
<b>START OF CONSTRUCTION DATE:</b>				<b>22-Oct-18</b>		<b>1-May-19</b>		<b>1-Mar-19</b>		<b>15-Mar-19</b>		<b>2-Mar-19</b>	
<b>END OF CONSTRUCTION DATE:</b>				<b>22-Dec-18</b>		<b>1-May-19</b>		<b>1-May-19</b>		<b>1-May-19</b>		<b>1-May-19</b>	